Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S0225310

0% m@ \ 1050y

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

FR3
F3A29DSF

F3H029871
1F65F5DY7J0A15584

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

100 OBANION WAY
ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

OAKLEY SEAL
CHERRY DECOR
6868

1227
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

OAKLEY SEAL INTERIOR DECOR
CHERRY CABINETRY

X-PACKAGE: 18 CU FT GAS/ELEC REFER, 50 AMP

SERVICE, 5.5 ONAN GEN, 2ND A/C
COMBO WASHER/DRYER

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$4,492.50

$1,792.50
$0.00
$1,471.00
$28.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$125,842.50

$7,784.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$133,626.50

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




