## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

OFR10172-0502

Sales ID S0225310

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

F3A29DSF

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO .:

FR3

F3H029871

1F65F5DY7J0A15584

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
OAKLEY SEAL	OAKLEY SEAL INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CHERRY DECOR	CHERRY CABINETRY	1.00	\$0.00	
6868	X-PACKAGE: 18 CU FT GAS/ELEC REFER, 50 AMP SERVICE, 5.5 ONAN GEN, 2ND A/C	1.00	\$4,492.50	
1227	COMBO WASHER/DRYER	1.00	\$1,792.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,471.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$28.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$125,842.50	\$7,784.00	\$133,626.50	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.